
                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Greenville Lions Park
                     Hosted by Hortonville High School
                                10/23/2020
                                      
                                Team Score
                             Girls High School
                                      

  1.    21  Kaukauna                          (19:13.9  96:09.5 1:56.5)
================================================
  1      1  Anna Fauske             12   18:08.0
  2      3  Alexa Kinas             9    19:13.5
  3      4  Cailin Kinas            12   19:19.3
  4      5  Sydney Fauske           9    19:24.2
  5      8  Megan Kennedy           11   20:04.5
  6   ( 10) Olivia Ahrens           11   20:18.4
  7   ( 12) Hailie Peters           10   20:38.4

  2.    39  Kimberly                          (19:50.7  99:13.1 2:23.9)
================================================
  1      2  Brooke Edwardson        12   18:15.3
  2      6  Danielle Van Grinsven   10   19:53.6
  3      7  Gracie Buchinger        12   19:56.5
  4     11  Gabby Allard            10   20:28.5
  5     13  Grace Lezotte           12   20:39.2
  6   ( 17) Jillian Krueger         9    21:02.3
  7   ( 18) Samantha Harke          10   21:18.0

  3.    85  Neenah                            (21:06.8  105:33.6 0:58.9)
================================================
  1     14  Lexi Dorner             9    20:39.5
  2     15  Hadley Hackinson        11   20:52.0
  3     16  Rachel Dietrich         9    21:00.2
  4     19  Elaina King             12   21:23.5
  5     21  Simone De Montigny      11   21:38.4
  6   ( 22) Eva Thompson            10   21:41.7
  7   ( 25) Kira Fritsch            11   22:01.1

  4.   102  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          (21:29.1  107:25.3 2:01.1)
================================================
  1      9  Kate Schaeffer          10   20:12.0
  2     20  Sarah Price             12   21:26.3
  3     23  Mason Schuld            10   21:42.0
  4     24  Elise Moon              11   21:51.9
  5     26  Alexis Dix              10   22:13.1
  6   ( 27) Amanda Pfahning         12   22:41.5
  7   ( 28) Mckenzie Schuld         12   24:27.4



                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                           Greenville Lions Park
                     Hosted by Hortonville High School
                                10/23/2020
                                      
                            Individual Results
                             Girls High School
                                      
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Anna Fauske        12   Kaukauna                          18:08.0  5:51  t 
    2    2 Brooke Edwardson   12   Kimberly                          18:15.3  5:53  t 
    3      Molly Desotell     12   Notre Dame Academy                18:56.1  6:06  i 
    4      Maggie Munson      12   Plymouth                          19:06.2  6:09  i 
    5    3 Alexa Kinas        9    Kaukauna                          19:13.5  6:12  t 
    6    4 Cailin Kinas       12   Kaukauna                          19:19.3  6:14  t 
    7    5 Sydney Fauske      9    Kaukauna                          19:24.2  6:15  t 
    8      Macy Reybrock      9    New London                        19:30.7  6:17  i 
    9      Lauren Conway      10   Notre Dame Academy                19:48.4  6:23  i 
   10    6 Danielle Van Grins 10   Kimberly                          19:53.6  6:25  t 
   11      Camille Broullire  9    Notre Dame Academy                19:54.3  6:25  i 
   12    7 Gracie Buchinger   12   Kimberly                          19:56.5  6:26  t 
   13    8 Megan Kennedy      11   Kaukauna                          20:04.5  6:28  t 
   14      Braeya Thomas      10   Port Washington                   20:08.7  6:30    
   15    9 Kate Schaeffer     10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          20:12.0  6:31    
   16      Olivia Krahn       12   Fox Valley Lutheran               20:12.1  6:31    
   17   10 Olivia Ahrens      11   Kaukauna                          20:18.4  6:33  t 
   18   11 Gabby Allard       10   Kimberly                          20:28.5  6:36  t 
   19   12 Hailie Peters      10   Kaukauna                          20:38.4  6:39  t 
   20   13 Grace Lezotte      12   Kimberly                          20:39.2  6:39  t 
   21   14 Lexi Dorner        9    Neenah                            20:39.5  6:39    
   22   15 Hadley Hackinson   11   Neenah                            20:52.0  6:43    
   23      Anika Tollerud     11   Fox Valley Lutheran               20:56.8  6:45    
   24   16 Rachel Dietrich    9    Neenah                            21:00.2  6:46    
   25   17 Jillian Krueger    9    Kimberly                          21:02.3  6:47  t 
   26   18 Samantha Harke     10   Kimberly                          21:18.0  6:52  t 
   27   19 Elaina King        12   Neenah                            21:23.5  6:54    
   28   20 Sarah Price        12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          21:26.3  6:54    
   29      Grace Chelberg     9    Shawano Community                 21:37.1  6:58    
   30   21 Simone De Montigny 11   Neenah                            21:38.4  6:58    
   31      Paige Morrell      10   Hortonville                       21:40.4  6:59    
   32   22 Eva Thompson       10   Neenah                            21:41.7  6:59    
   33   23 Mason Schuld       10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          21:42.0  7:00    
   34   24 Elise Moon         11   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          21:51.9  7:03    
   35   25 Kira Fritsch       11   Neenah                            22:01.1  7:06    
   36   26 Alexis Dix         10   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          22:13.1  7:10    
   37   27 Amanda Pfahning    12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          22:41.5  7:19    
   38   28 McKenzie Schuld    12   Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln          24:27.4  7:53    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


